

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 1540/2021

Kishan Lal Saini S/o Gopal Lal Saini,

----Appellant

Versus

Prabhu Dayal S/o Mulya Alias Moolchand Gurjar,

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 518/2022

Prabhu Dayal Gurjar S/o Mulya @ Mool Chand Gurjar

----Appellant

Versus

Om Prakash Bairwa S/o Shiv Charan Bairwa

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Ashok Kumawat for Mr. Amitabh Vijaywargia
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Bhanwari Kumari for Mr. Satya Pal Poshwal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

22/04/2026

List these matters after two weeks as prayed by learned counsel for the appellant(s).

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J